Banana plugs Series
T e S T  a n D  m e a S U r e m e n T
2
Company profile
Simply your Best Connection
Radiall is a global leader in the design, development and
manufacturing of leading edge interconnect solutions. Dedicated

 R949 501/Red
for free end: please write the word “free”.
HOW TO ORDER
MADE-TO-ORDER PATCH CORDS
This series comprises the following extremities: BM, BDM, DM.
Choices include connector style, cable type, color, and cable length.
example To orDer:
1 black BDM plug/green PVC 1 mm² with 80 cm length/1 red BDM plug
Part number: r949 100/C290 112-80 cm/r949101
18
fEMALE/fEMALE ADAPTERS
These adapters allow for the connection between two standard patch cords with BM extremities.
TEST CLIPS
fiGUre parT nUmBer ColoUr
R941 960 000 Black
R941 961 600 Red
fiGUre DeSCripTion parT nUmBer Color SerieS
With sliding hook
R999 700 600 Black
4 mm
Safety
series
R999 701 600 Red
With Alligator
Test Clip
R999 710 600 Black
R999 711 600 Red
With Flexible Steel Rod
Test Clip
R999 720 600 Black
R999 721 600 Red
With Crocodile
Test Clip
R995 376 600 Black
R995 376 601 Red
Safety Test Probe
R941 850 600 Black
R941 851 600 Red
R941 850 000 Black
4 mm
Standard
series
R941 851 000 Red
To download data sheets, visit www.radiall.com
For other specific demand, please contact Radiall sales
 4
 m
m
 S
er
ie
S ACCESSORIES
19
To download data sheets, visit www.radiall.com
For other specific demand, please contact Radiall sales
2
m
m
 S
er
ie
SINTRODUCTION
Radiall’s high-quality and reliable 2 mm Series are designed for high-density test and measurement applications.
This series includes a wide range of plugs, sockets, patch cords, test accessories, multiway connectors,
short-circuit link, and other configurations.
• Plugs
• Sockets
• Patch cords
• PCB test points
• 20-way fixed connector
• Short circuit links

 R929 501/Red
for free end: please write the word “free”.
HOW TO ORDER
PATCH CORDS MADE TO ORDER
Customized patch cords using BLM, BLDM, or DLM plugs can be made-to-order to your specifications. Choices include
connector style, cable type, color, and cable length. Packaging : 10 identical patch cords.
Cable: pvc cable 0,3 mm2. Cable: pvc cable 0,3 mm2.
example To orDer:
1 black BLM extremity/ red PVC cable length 40 cm/ 1 red DLM plug
Part number: r929 000/C290 001 - 40 cm/r929 501
For other specific demand, please contact Radiall sales
2
m
m
 S
er
ie
S
Patch cords length:
 1 : 10 cm
 5 : 100 cm
Patch cords length:
 1 : 10 cm
 2 : 20 cm
 4 : 50 cm
 5 : 100 cm
Colour:
0 : Black
1 : Red
2 : Green
3 : Blue
4 : Yellow
Colour:
0 : Black
1 : Red
3 : Blue
PATCH CORDS
26
12 mm ConTaCT piTCH
R929 991 000 Blue
Solder Cup
R929 991 001 Red
R929 991 002 Green
R929 991 003 Black
R929 991 004 Yellow
R929 992 000 Blue Pin
6 mm ConTaCT piTCH
R929 993 000 Blue
Solder Cup
R929 993 001 Red
R929 993 002 Green
R929 993 003 Black
R929 993 004 Yellow
R929 994 003 Black Pin
12 mm ConTaCT piTCH
R644 543 000 Blue
R644 543 001 Red
R644 543 002 Green
R644 543 003 Black
R644 543 004 Yellow
6 mm ConTaCT piTCH
R644 543 020 Blue
R644 543 021 Red
R644 543 022 Green
R644 543 023 Black
R644 543 024 Yellow
To download data sheets, visit www.radiall.com
For other specific demand, please contact Radiall sales